PORTWEST




PORTWEST

Test House

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item

EV440BKR26
EV440BKR28
EV440BKR30
EV440BKR32
EV440BKR33
EV440BKR34
EV440BKR36
EV440BKR38
EV440BKR40
EV440BKR41
EV440BKR42
EV440BKR44
EV440BKR46
EV440BKR48

Colour
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black

©

Weight(Kg)
0.9070
0.9990
0.9130
0.9280
0.9340
0.9430
0.9610
0.9820
1.0010
1.0240
1.0320
1.0560
1.0830
1.0920

Cubic(m?)
0.0543
0.0543
0.0543
0.0543
0.0543
0.0543
0.0543
0.0585
0.0585
0.0585
0.0585
0.0585
0.0585
0.0585

feel the comfort

BaS

EAN13

5036108416851
5036108416868
5036108416875
5036108416882
5036108416899
5036108416905
5036108416912
5036108416929
5036108416936
5036108416943
5036108416950
5036108416967
5036108416974
5036108416981

GTIN/DUN14

15036108902634
15036108902641
15036108902658
15036108902665
15036108902672
15036108902689
15036108902696
15036108902702
15036108902719
15036108902726
15036108902733
15036108902740
15036108902757
15036108902764
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