PORTWEST®



PORTWEST®



Test House

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
EV440BKR26	Black	58.0	36.0	26.0	0.9070	0.0543	5036108416851	15036108902634
EV440BKR28	Black	58.0	36.0	26.0	0.9990	0.0543	5036108416868	15036108902641
EV440BKR30	Black	58.0	36.0	26.0	0.9130	0.0543	5036108416875	15036108902658
EV440BKR32	Black	58.0	36.0	26.0	0.9280	0.0543	5036108416882	15036108902665
EV440BKR33	Black	58.0	36.0	26.0	0.9340	0.0543	5036108416899	15036108902672
EV440BKR34	Black	58.0	36.0	26.0	0.9430	0.0543	5036108416905	15036108902689
EV440BKR36	Black	58.0	36.0	26.0	0.9610	0.0543	5036108416912	15036108902696
EV440BKR38	Black	58.0	36.0	28.0	0.9820	0.0585	5036108416929	15036108902702
EV440BKR40	Black	58.0	36.0	28.0	1.0010	0.0585	5036108416936	15036108902719
EV440BKR41	Black	58.0	36.0	28.0	1.0240	0.0585	5036108416943	15036108902726
EV440BKR42	Black	58.0	36.0	28.0	1.0320	0.0585	5036108416950	15036108902733
EV440BKR44	Black	58.0	36.0	28.0	1.0560	0.0585	5036108416967	15036108902740
EV440BKR46	Black	58.0	36.0	28.0	1.0830	0.0585	5036108416974	15036108902757
EV440BKR48	Black	58.0	36.0	28.0	1.0920	0.0585	5036108416981	15036108902764